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第１区 6.0km 浜野　　光 中央大学 19:46 （14） 19:46 （14）

第２区 4.0km 山田　桃愛 玉川大学 12:51 （1） 32:37 （3）

第３区 3.0km 柿澤　りん 埼玉栄高校 10:26 （14） 43:03 （10）

第４区 3.0km 松浦　銘玉 上尾東中学校 10:13 （16） 53:16 （11）

第５区 5.0875km 杉浦穂乃加 ニトリ 16:50 （4） 1:10:06 （8）

第６区 4.1075km 沖田　梨花 坂戸西高校 13:37 （7） 1:23:43 （7）

第７区 4.0km 成瀬　結菜 昌平高校 13:43 （10） 1:37:26 （7）

第８区 3.0km 三浦　莉子 川越名細中学校 09:58 （15） 1:47:24 （7）

第９区 10.0km 菊地　優子 しまむら 34:08 （9） 2:21:32 （10）

山村国際高

さいたま植竹中

第３８回東日本女子駅伝競走大会
埼玉県チーム結果

第１０位　２時間２１分３２秒

【令和５年１１月１２日（日）・福島県】

春日部女子高校


